z 200 Watts peak Power Line(tp = 8/20μs)
z Replacement for MLV(0603)
z Protects one I/O or power line
z Low clamping voltage
z Working voltage: 3.3V
z Low leakage current
z Response Time is Typically＜1ns
IEC COMPATIBILITY (EN61000-4)
z IEC 61000-4-2 (ESD) ±15kV (air), ±8kV (contact)
z IEC 61000-4-4 (EFT) 40A (5/50ns)
Mechanical Characteristics Applications
z JEDEC SOD-523 package z Cellular Handsets & Accessories
z Molding compound flammability rating: z Personal Digital Assistants (PDAs)
  UL 94V-0 z Notebooks & Handhelds
z Marking : Marking Code z Portable Instrumentation
z Packaging : Tape and Reel per EIA 481 z Digital Cameras
z RoHS/WEEE Compliant z MP3 players
Schematic & PIN Configuration
                 SESD5D3V3
                          Electro-static Discharge(ESD)
Features
Administrator
新建图章
Electrical Parameters (T=25℃)
Electrical Characteristics
                 SESD5D3V3
                          Electro-static Discharge(ESD)
Administrator
新建图章
Typical Characteristics
                 SESD5D3V3
                          Electro-static Discharge(ESD)
Administrator
新建图章
Outline Drawing – SOD-523
                 SESD5D3V3
                          Electro-static Discharge(ESD)
Administrator
新建图章